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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Kwok232
San Mateo

9.325 9.000 9.7009.650 37.675
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jacqueline Cho221
Accel

8.800 9.625 9.3259.550 37.300
8 2 2 6 2 

2 

Veronika Kalinovski233
San Mateo

9.175 9.325 9.3759.200 37.075
2 3 7 3 3 

3 

Juliana Batarao228
Edge

9.025 9.700 9.3508.950 37.025
4 1 10T 4T 4 

4 

Georgia Martinez225
Accel

9.150 8.750 9.3509.250 36.500
3 8 6 4T 5 

5 

Lila Lin224
Accel

9.000 8.600 9.1259.375 36.100
5 9T 4 7 6 

6 

Emma Braga229
Edge

8.750 8.925 9.0259.000 35.700
9 6 9 8 7 

7 

Cayce Hewitt222
Accel

8.400 8.875 9.4008.800 35.475
12 7 12T 2 8 

8 

Margot Schultz230
Edge

8.500 8.600 8.9509.025 35.075
11 9T 8 9 9 

9 

Lily Wilson231
Edge

8.825 8.950 8.7008.300 34.775
7 5 15 11 10 

10 

Evelyn Wang227
Airborne

8.900 8.225 8.3008.950 34.375
6 13 10T 13 11 

11 

Izabel Zaballero235
Top Flight

8.375 8.400 8.7758.800 34.350
13 11T 12T 10 12 

12 

Tess Huseman223
Accel

8.000 8.400 8.0759.275 33.750
15 11T 5 15 13 

13 

Solei Ruggiero226
Airborne

8.250 7.300 8.6759.500 33.725
14 15 3 12 14 

14 

Chloe Bernal234
Top Flight

8.700 7.450 8.2508.500 32.900
10 14 14 14 15 

15 
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